

## JAM SERVICES, INC.

958 E Airway Blvd  
LIVERMORE, CA 94550

---

Telephone (925) 455-5267  
Fax (925) 455-5348

### PRICE QUOTATION – JSM091625GREV4

City of Visalia

10/7/25 UPDATED QTY AND ADD CABLE ON 11/17/25

JAM Services is pleased to provide the following price quotation for the subject project.

QTY (3) Iteris Vector/Next Hybrid Video/Radar Detection System Each to Include:

- (4) Iteris Vector/Next Hybrid Detection Unit with Mount
- (1) Iteris Next Rack Mount CCU
- (2) Iteris Next DVP Dual Video Processor
- (1) 17" Rack Mount Monitor
- (1) TS2 Cable
- (1) 1000' Reel Cat5e Cable

UNIT PRICE: \$35,050/System

**TOTAL PRICE: \$105,150.00**

**TAX @ 8.5%: \$ 8,937.75**

**FREIGHT: INCL**

**GRAND TOTAL: \$114,087.75**

Freight allowed, but tax to be added as determined by the final BOM and the delivery address. If I can be of further assistance, please contact me at 925-455-5267.

Thank you - Jason Momaney



**NexTech Systems, Inc.**

**Traffic & Safety Solutions**

**13885 Alton Parkway, Suite A, Irvine, CA 92618 (T) 949-916-2664**

**11/21/2025**

**Iteris Video Detection, City of Visalia**

QTY	ITEM	UNIT	EXTENDED
3	Iteris Vector/Next Hybrid Video/Radar Detection System Each to Include: (4) Iteris Vector/Next Hybrid Detection Unit with Mount (1) Iteris Next Rack Mount CCU (2) Iteris Next DVP Dual Video Processor (1) 17" Rack Mount Monitor (1) TS2 Cable (1) 1000' Reel Cat5e Cable	\$37,503.50	\$112,510.50
<b>Subtotal</b>			<b>\$112,510.50</b>
<b>Sales Tax- 8.5%</b>			<b>\$9,563.39</b>
Shipping- Included			<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$122,073.89</b>

Sincerely,  
Jennifer Harvey



5850 E. Shields Ave. Ste. 104  
Fresno, CA 93727  
(559) 392-1124  
DBE Certification #39438  
Small Business Certification #1374361

11/21/2025

QUOTE #KL252111

**CITY OF VISALIA**

**(3) Iteris Vector/Next Hybrid Video/Radar Detection System Each to Include:**

(4) Iteris Vector/Next Hybrid Detection Unit with Mount

(1) Iteris Next Rack Mount CCU

(2) Iteris Next DVP Dual Video Processor

(1) 17" Rack Mount Monitor

(1) TS2 Cable

(1) 1000' Reel Cat5e Cable

UNIT PRICE	\$	38,555.00
SUBTOTAL	\$	115,665.00
TAX @ 8.5%	\$	9,831.53
FREIGHT:		
TOTAL PRICE	\$	125,496.53

Sales tax to be added as determined by the final BOM and delivery address. If I can be of further assistance, please contact me at (559) 392-1124. Please include the quote number when placing the order.

**KAYLA LEWIS**